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ELMOS SEMICONDUCTOR SE

ISIN: DE0005677108
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Price
78.75 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-3.61% (-2.95)

DE0005677108
ELG

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,356 EUR

GERMANY DAX

76.80 EUR (3,000)
80.70 EUR (3,000)
80.80 EUR
80.80 EUR
78.75 EUR
81.70 EUR
78.95 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2E
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005677108&ID_NOTATION=39657987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005677108&ID_NOTATION=39657987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d560ec788bd5bbb9ba012594dada6c889a11ff74fa26e15aff4df759450635a&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5113015d19364cc34&time=1719278183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82e2ab3fb87462f84243070f8fe5382ff38749d5cde6dd4b850747285e1223c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae06d2f9f73708e59&time=1719278183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08094afb6ca97f1fe5ff8c761164a58d4caac1913c1da15ae9367bf79e5877c1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=adac7804f91e04fc1&time=1719278183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5af470aa974a36ee922540fba9b86c416f05b36a45b53daad3793b3984182db&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e9f4c00b4a8ac609&time=1719278183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3489316fda89eeecc6e343f4b97b2efd059ef2e7584263a403faa429c0ad711&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9f4acefa59740df7&time=1719278183&tool=RSC

ELMOS SEMICONDUCTOR SE

Details

2024/06/21 17:30:00

Price
78.75 EUR

Difference

o

-3.61% (-2.95)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005677108
Symbol ELG
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,356 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.80 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 80.70 EUR (3,000)
Open 80.80 EUR
High 80.80 EUR
Low 78.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 81.70 EUR
VWAP 78.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.78% +6.35% +138.10%
Perf (abs.) +4.30 +4.70 +45.68
Beta 1.01 117 1.13
Volatility  40.15 39.73 44.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 81.98 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 82.96 EUR (3)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 75.80 EUR (8)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/

Time

17:37

22:26

17:15

08:00

17:30

72.67 EUR (31)
90.15 EUR (2024/06/07)
62.95 EUR (2024/01/17)
90.15 EUR (2024/06/07)
59.45 EUR (2023/09/18)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
79.20 EUR 6.79 456
79.30 EUR 0.24 50
78.80 EUR 0.00 43
81.50 EUR 0.00 2
78.75 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39657987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23860

ELMOS SEMICONDUCTOR SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
05/29

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

08:16

08:16

17:20

17:31

19:31

08:03

81.00 EUR

81.00 EUR

78.80 EUR

89.23 USD

78.90 EUR

80.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404456020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431454727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23858

ELMOS SEMICONDUCTOR SE

Company profile

Company Logo
am

elmos’

Contact Details
ELMOS SEMICONDUCTOR SE

Heinrich-Hertz-Strasse 1 - 44227 Dortmund
Telefon: +49-231-75-49-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@elmos.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arne Member of Executive
Schneider Committee
Jan Member of Executive
Dienstuhl Committee

Guido Meyer Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Klaus Weyer

Dirk Hoheisel

Gunter Zimmer

Volkmar
Tanneberger

Sven-Olaf
Schellenberg

Thomas Lehner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@elmos.com
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